We build furnaces, ovens and
hot plates for industry,
laboratories and educational
institutions. During the 30+ years
Vecstar have been established, a
comprehensive range of
advanced electric heating

equipment has been developed.

W: www,vecstar.com
E: info@vecstar.com
UK Tel:

+44 (0)1246 260094
USA Tel:

1-877-842-4652 (Toll Free)

Head Office Address:
Units 11 & 12

Foxwood Road

Dunston Trading Estate

Chesterfield

S41 9RF

VTF1
VTF2
VTF3
VTF4
VTF5
VTF6
VTF7
VTF8
VTF9

HIGH TEMP TUBE FURNACES

Max Temp

1200°C
1200°C
1200°C
1400°C
1400°C
1400°C
1600°C
1600°C
1600°C

Max.
continuous
working
temperature

1150°C
1150°C
1150°C
1400°C
1400°C
1400°C
1600°C
1600°C
1600°C

Chamber Heated
Diameter Length
(mm)

(Why)}

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

150
150
150
150

150
150

150

External Dimensions (mm) Work Tubes Power (kW)

Height

560
560
560
710
710
780
550
770
830

e Our high temperature tube furnaces are all built to

order exactly to customer specification. With a
maximum temperature of 1800°C our high
temperature tube furnaces provide excellent
uniformity and temperature control. We fit a mesh
heat shield as standard to all our tube furnaces to
minimise risk and keep operators safe. With an
industrially durable design and long lasting powder
coated finish our high temperature tube furnaces are

robust and will stand the test of time.

All our high temperature tube furnaces are
compatible with our gas tight ends, this allows inert
gasses to be introduced and contained within the

chamber.

Holding
Power (kW)

Width Depth

400 340 1.5 0.6 K
400 340 1.5 0.6 K
400 340 1.5 0.6 K
470 410 2.25 0.9 R
470 470 2.25 0.9 R
470 470 2.25 0.9 R
520 460 35 1.4 R
520 520 35 1.4 R
520 520 3.5 1.4 R



