

HIGH TEMP TUBE FURNACES



- Our high temperature tube furnaces are all built to order exactly to customer specification. With a maximum temperature of 1800°C our high temperature tube furnaces provide excellent uniformity and temperature control. We fit a mesh heat shield as standard to all our tube furnaces to minimise risk and keep operators safe. With an industrially durable design and long lasting powder coated finish our high temperature tube furnaces are robust and will stand the test of time.
- All our high temperature tube furnaces are compatible with our gas tight ends, this allows inert gasses to be introduced and contained within the chamber.

Model	Max Temp	Max. continuous working temperature	Chamber Diameter (mm)		External Dimensions (mm)			Work Tubes	Power (kW)	Holding Power (kW)	T/C Type
					Height	Width	Depth				
VTF1	1200°C	1150°C	25	150	560	400	340	1	1.5	0.6	K
VTF2	1200°C	1150°C	25	150	560	400	340	2	1.5	0.6	K
VTF3	1200°C	1150°C	25	150	560	400	340	4	1.5	0.6	K
VTF4	1400°C	1400°C	25	150	710	470	410	1	2.25	0.9	R
VTF5	1400°C	1400°C	25	150	710	470	470	2	2.25	0.9	R
VTF6	1400°C	1400°C	25	150	780	470	470	4	2.25	0.9	R
VTF7	1600°C	1600°C	25	150	550	520	460	1	3.5	1.4	R
VTF8	1600°C	1600°C	25	150	770	520	520	2	3.5	1.4	R
VTF9	1600°C	1600°C	25	150	830	520	520	4	3.5	1.4	R

ABOUT VECSTAR

We build furnaces, ovens and hot plates for industry, laboratories and educational institutions. During the 30+ years Vecstar have been established, a comprehensive range of advanced electric heating equipment has been developed.

CONTACT US

W: www,vecstar.com

E: info@vecstar.com

UK Tel:

+44 (0)1246 260094

USA Tel:

1-877-842-4652 (Toll Free)

ADDRESS

Head Office Address:

Units 11 & 12

Foxwood Road

Dunston Trading Estate

Chesterfield

S41 9RF